2879

Effective 01 February 2020
School bus service

Huntingfield to Kingston (via Blackmans Bay), and

Howden to Blackmans Bay
Operates (School days only):

Trip 2 (PM)

Stop Description

N o a M W

10

1
12

Blackmans Bay Primary
School

St Aloysius School -
Kingston Campus

lllawarra Primary School
62 Woodlands Drive
Burwood Drive - Walkway
Golden Grove Drive

254 Redwood Road - Bus
Shelter

300 Redwood Road - Bus
Stop

1 Lorikeet Street

Southern Christian
College

103 Redwood Road

87 Maranoa Road - Bus
Shelter

Who operates
my service?

Tasmanian
Government

Arrive
Time
15:01

15:04

15:10
15:12
156:13
15:14
15:16

15:17

156:19
15:24

15:26
15:27

Stop Description

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24

25

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd

Kingston Town Shopping
Centre - Bus Shelter

Calvin Christian School -
Primary

Kingston Primary School
Browns Road

Groningen Road Firthside
46 Groningen Road
Campbell Street Firthside
43 Kunama Drive

St Aloysius School -
Kingston Campus

Crystal Downs Drive

Corner Woodlands Drive
& Courtleigh Place

Corner Suncoast Drive &
Ephesus Place

Charles Eaton Court

Arrive
Time
15:28

15:42

15:45
15:48
15:51
15:52
15:53
16:00
16:02

16:06
16:08

16:10

16:20

Online trip information

transport.tas.gov.au




